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WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (WCPAC)
2017 Contributions

CONTRIBUTION
COMMITTEE NAME AMOUNT

BLUM FOR CONGRESS $1,000
BATTLEGROUND PAC $1,000
TRUTH IS MARKETS WORK FUND $1,000
PROMOTING OUR REPUBLICAN TEAM $2,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS $2,500
CRAPO FOR U.S. SENATE $1,000
VOLUNTEERS FOR SHIMKUS $2,000
CHUCK FLEISCHMANN FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE, INC. $1,000
STABENOW FOR US SENATE $1,000
MIKE BISHOP FOR CONGRESS $500
MAKING AMERICA PROSPEROUS PAC $2,500
BRADY FOR CONGRESS $2,500
ROMANCHUK FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE $1,000
COMMITTEE TO ELECT MANNING $1,000
CITIZENS FOR OBHOF $1,000
OHIO MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION PAC $1,000
STIVERS FOR CONGRESS $1,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS $1,000
WALDEN FOR CONGRESS $1,500
CARPER FOR SENATE $2,500
TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE, INC $2,500
GEORGE HOLDING FOR CONGRESS, INC. $1,000
BOB CORKER FOR SENATE $1,000
FRIENDS OF DAVE REICHERT $1,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS $1,000
HUDSON FOR CONGRESS $2,500
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MIKE DEWINE FOR OHIO

BOB CORKER FOR SENATE
WICKER FOR SENATE

TIBERI FOR CONGRESS

HATCH ELECTION COMMITTEE INC

GEORGE HOLDING FOR CONGRESS, INC.

FRIENDS OF JOHN BARRASSO
BRADY FOR CONGRESS
BERGMAN FOR CONGRESS
STABENOW FOR US SENATE
TOTAL

$5,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$57,500



