

WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (WCPAC) 2017 Contributions

COMMITTEE NAME	CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT
BLUM FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
BATTLEGROUND PAC	\$1,000
TRUTH IS MARKETS WORK FUND	\$1,000
PROMOTING OUR REPUBLICAN TEAM	\$2,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS	\$2,500
CRAPO FOR U.S. SENATE	\$1,000
VOLUNTEERS FOR SHIMKUS	\$2,000
CHUCK FLEISCHMANN FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE, INC.	\$1,000
STABENOW FOR US SENATE	\$1,000
MIKE BISHOP FOR CONGRESS	\$500
MAKING AMERICA PROSPEROUS PAC	\$2,500
BRADY FOR CONGRESS	\$2,500
ROMANCHUK FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE	\$1,000
COMMITTEE TO ELECT MANNING	\$1,000
CITIZENS FOR OBHOF	\$1,000
OHIO MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION PAC	\$1,000
STIVERS FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
WALDEN FOR CONGRESS	\$1,500
CARPER FOR SENATE	\$2,500
TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE, INC	\$2,500
GEORGE HOLDING FOR CONGRESS, INC.	\$1,000
BOB CORKER FOR SENATE	\$1,000
FRIENDS OF DAVE REICHERT	\$1,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
HUDSON FOR CONGRESS	\$2,500



TOTAL	\$57,500
STABENOW FOR US SENATE	\$2,500
BERGMAN FOR CONGRESS	\$2,500
BRADY FOR CONGRESS	\$2,500
FRIENDS OF JOHN BARRASSO	\$1,000
GEORGE HOLDING FOR CONGRESS, INC.	\$1,000
HATCH ELECTION COMMITTEE INC	\$2,500
TIBERI FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
WICKER FOR SENATE	\$1,000
BOB CORKER FOR SENATE	\$1,500
MIKE DEWINE FOR OHIO	\$5,000